
CGUHS Volleyball

2024
Volleyball/VarsityTime Venue School Volleyball/JV Time Venue School

Thu Aug 29 6:00pm H Cienega H.S. Thu Aug 29 5:00pm H Cienega H.S.

Tue  Sept 3 6:00pm H Desert Sunrise H.S. Tue  Sept 3 5:00pm H Desert Sunrise H.S.

Thu Sept 5 6:00pm H Betty Fairfax H.S. Thu Sept 5 5:00pm H Betty Fairfax H.S.

Mon Sept 9 6:00pm A Desert View H.S. Mon Sept 9 5:00pm A Desert View H.S.
Wed Sept 11 6:00pm A Poston Butte H.S. Wed Sept 11 5:00pm A Poston Butte H.S.

Tue Sept 17 6:00pm H Vista Grande H.S. Tue Sept 17 5:00pm H Vista Grande H.S.

Thu Sept 19 6:00pm H Canyon Del Oro H.S. Thu Sept 19 5:00pm H Canyon Del Oro H.S.

Tue Sept 24 6:00pm H
Mountain View H.S. 
(Marana) Tue Sept 24 5:00pm H

Mountain View H.S. 
(Marana) 

Thu Sept 26 6:00pm A Catalina Foothills H.S. Thu Sept 26 5:00pm A Catalina Foothills H.S.

Mon Sep 30 6:00pm A Rio Rico H.S. Mon Sep 30 5:00pm A Rio Rico H.S.

Tue Oct 1 6:00pm H Mica Mountain H.S. Tue Oct 1 5:00pm H Mica Mountain H.S.
Wed Oct 2 6:00pm A Vista Grande H.S. Wed Oct 2 5:00pm A Vista Grande H.S.

Tue Oct 15 6:00pm H Maricopa H.S. Tue Oct 15 5:00pm H Maricopa H.S.

Wed Oct 23 6:00pm A
Mountain View H.S. 
(Marana) Wed Oct 23 5:00pm A

Mountain View H.S. 
(Marana) 

Thu Oct 24 6:00pm H
Catalina Foothills H.S. 
Senior Night Thu Oct 24 5:00pm H Catalina Foothills H.S.

Mon Oct 28 6:00pm A Canyon Del Oro H.S. Mon Oct 28 5:00pm A Canyon Del Oro H.S.

Wed Oct 30 6:00pm A Maricopa H.S. Wed Oct 30 5:00pm A Maricopa H.S.

Fri Sept 6 7:00am A
2024 Combs Invitational 
Combs Combs H.S.

Sat Sept 14 8:00am A
Cell Billings Volleyball 
Tournament

Greenway 
H.S.

Oct 11 & Oct 12 8:00pm A
The Florence VB 
Invitational Florence H.S.

Volleyball/Frosh Time Venue School
Thu Aug 29 4:00pm H Cienega H.S.
Tue  Sept 3 4:00pm H Desert Sunrise H.S.
Thu Sept 5 4:00pm H Betty Fairfax H.S.

Mon Sept 9 4:00pm A Desert View H.S.
Wed Sept 11 4:00pm A Poston Butte H.S.

Tue Sept 17 4:00pm H Vista Grande H.S.

Thu Sept 19 4:00pm H Canyon Del Oro H.S.

Tue Sept 24 4:00pm H
Mountain View H.S. 
(Marana) 

Thu Sept 26 4:00pm A Catalina Foothills H.S.

Mon Sep 30 4:00pm A Rio Rico H.S.

Tue Oct 1 4:00pm H Mica Mountain H.S.
Wed Oct 2 4:00pm A Vista Grande H.S. Head Coach
Tue Oct 15 4:00pm H Maricopa H.S. Pat Miller

Wed Oct 23 4:00pm A
Mountain View H.S. 
(Marana) 

Thu Oct 24 4:00pm H Catalina Foothills H.S.

Mon Oct 28 4:00pm A Canyon Del Oro H.S.

Wed Oct 30 4:00pm A Maricopa H.S.
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